The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com
1The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com

4 = 0...10 VDC
41 = 1...9 VDC
ORDER CODE(1) M A G 3 0 0 .
ba d e f
.. . ._ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _
b
a
d
g
. _
h
. _
Cursor type
X = none
0 = Magnetic cursor 18 x 8 mm - AW2011A anodized
1 = Magnetic cursor 18 x 10 mm - AW2011A anodized
f
Customization
X = None
? = Customization code
g
Approvals
1 = Standard components(3)
h
Dead zone
20 = 20 mm only for backwards compatibility
36 = 36 mm for 0 to 1200mm stroke
63 = 63 mm for 1201 to 2500mm stroke
c
.
c
_ _
Connections
26A = Plug system M12, 4-pin with wires 60mm
26B = Plug system M12, 4-pin with wires 150mm
26C = Plug system M12, 4-pin with wires 300mm
9 = Cable 5Mt 4x0,25mm2 PUR/PVC
33 = Cable 7Mt 4x0,25mm2 PUR/PVC
44 = Cable 9Mt 4x0,25mm2 PUR/PVC
e
MAG300 Analog
MAGNETOSTRICTIVE SENSOR
Absolute measuring length up to 2.5 m linear position transducer